Main Profiles (70mm)
546185
576365 (FOILED)
CASEMENT LARGE
OUTER FRAME 72MM (3 CHAMBER)
70
54
Reinforcement
42 x 23
40˚
82
42
20
20
Fa
ce
 B
Fa
ce
 A
546475
576026 (FOILED)
LARGE TRANSOM/
MULLION ‘T’ 82MM
54
Reinforcement
42 x 23
70
40˚
62
20
82 Fa
ce
 B
Fa
ce
 A
546465
576046 (FOILED)
LARGE TRANSOM/
MULLION ‘Z’ 82MM
546776
576776 (FOILED)
TILT/TURN
SASH 70MM
70
20
50
20
70
54
16.3
Reinforcement
18 x 40 x 18
40˚
Fa
ce
 B
Fa
ce
 A
546635
576635 (FOILED)
DOOR ‘T’ SASH/
MIDRAIL 105.5MM
Reinforcement
40 x 40 x 40 x 40 x 40
Fa
ce
 A
Fa
ce
 B
40°
10
5.
5
20
65
5
20
70
54
16.3
70
54
52
20
32
546845
CASEMENT SLIM
OUTER FRAME 52MM (6 CHAMBER)
546625
576635 (FOILED)
DOOR ‘Z’
SASH 105.5MM
Reinforcement
40 x 40 x 40 x 40 x 40
Fa
ce
 A
Fa
ce
 B
85
.5
20
10
5.
5
85
.5
20
70
54
16.3
40°
69
20
20
29
54
70
40˚
Reinforcement
42 x 10
Fa
ce
 B
 Fa
ce
 A
546085
576265 (FOILED)
SLIM TRANSOM/
MULLION ‘T’ 69MM
49
20
20
69
54
Reinforcement
42 x 10
70
40˚
Fa
ce
 B
Fa
ce
 A
546095
576275 (FOILED)
SLIM TRANSOM/
MULLION ‘Z’ 69MM
20
64
.5
44
.5
70
54
16.3
40˚
Reinforcement
15 x 35 x 13 x 19 Fa
ce
 B
Fa
ce
 B
546066
576247 (FOILED)
CASEMENT ‘Z’
SASH 64.5MM
REHAU TOTAL70C - CHAMFERED 70MM SYSTEM
546816
586815 (FOILED)
CASEMENT SLIM
OUTER FRAME 52MM (5 CHAMBER)
Reinforcement
25 x 11
70
54
52
20
32
Fa
ce
 A Face B
546826
586825 (FOILED)
CASEMENT INTERMEDIATE
OUTER FRAME 62MM (5 CHAMBER)
Reinforcement
25 x 21
70
54
62
20
42 Fa
ce
 A Face B
546836
586835 (FOILED)
CASEMENT LARGE
OUTER FRAME 72MM (5 CHAMBER)
Reinforcement
25 x 31
70
54
72
52
Fa
ce
 A Face B
20
546856
586855 (FOILED)
CASEMENT ‘T’
SASH 75MM (5 CHAMBER)
Reinforcement
30 x 23
70
54
37
20
18
75 Fa
ce
 A Face B
Reinforcement
42 x 30
70
54
20
52
72
Fa
ce
 B
Fa
ce
 A
Note: The below foiled part numbers will precede a 3 digit colour variant number